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	Contact Email
	Date
	Place 
	Contact Email

	Feb. 12
	Immanuel, EC
	alyssaengedal@gmail.com
	July 30
	
	

	Feb. 19
	Osseo Evangelical
	lesmunnik@gmail.com
Lesley Munnik
	Aug. 6
	Spirit, EC
	Carole De Jardin
4dejardins@gmail.com

	Feb. 26
	NRS Tri-Parish
	britkazburmom@gmail.com
Pastor Lisa Watson-Hill
	Aug. 13
	
	

	Mar. 5
	Christ Jam
	Carole Dejardin tdejardin@centurytel.net
	Aug. 20
	
	

	Mar. 12
	Bethany, Rice Lake
	abuchli@chibardun.net
	Aug. 27
	
	

	Mar. 19
	Bethany, Rice Lake
	Angie Buchli
	Sept. 3
	Our Saviours,
Chippewa Falls
	shannon.youth87@gmail.com Shannon Fleischfresser

	Mar. 26
	Hope, EC
	
	Sept. 10  
	Zion, Stratford
Ben Natzke
	ben@zionlc.com
eides@zionlc.com
office@zionlc.com

	April 2
	Hope, EC
	
	Sept. 17
	OS, Solon Springs
	pastorjasonclifton@gmail.com


	April 9
	St. Johns, EC
	chris@stjohns-ec.org
	Sept. 24
	OS, Solon Springs
	Jason Clifton

	April 16
	St. Johns, EC
	Chris Sims
	Oct. 1
	Peace, Dresser
	plceddir@gmail.com


	April 23
	Immanuel, EC
	alyssaengedal@gmail.com
	Oct. 8
	Peace, Dresser
	Stephanie Lechman

	April 30
	First, Hayward
	firstlutheranyouthdirector@gmail.com
Tiffany Chipman
	Oct. 15
	First, Amery
	lizbowman001@gmail.com

	May 7
	Concordia, Superior
	rowell.michelle.r@usa.net
Pastor Michelle Rowell
	Oct 22
	First, Amery
	Liz Bowman

	May 14
	
	
	Oct. 29
	Ezekiel, River Falls
	sbentley@ezekiellutheran.org
Serina Bentley  715-425-8294

	May 21
	
	
	Nov. 5 
	Good Shepherd, Ashland
	kaa.ashland@gmail.com
Kaari Engil

	May 28
	
	
	Nov. 12
	Godstock
	Paula Davis

	June 4
	Peace,
Poplar
	pastorpeacepoplar@gmail.com
Pastor Donna Rutten
	Nov. 19
	Trinty, L. Nabagamon
	s4pdavis@centurytel.net

	June 11
	
	
	Nov. 26
	Trinty, L. Nabagamon
	Paula Davis

	June 18
	
	
	Dec. 3
	
	

	June 25
	
	
	Dec. 10
	
	

	July 2
	
	
	Dec. 17
	
	

	July 9
	
	
	Dec. 24
	
	

	July 16
	
	
	Dec. 31
	
	

	July 23
	
	
	
	
	



Current list of congregations that have signed up to use Lego Seal Kit: 


The procedure is as follows:

The Luther Rose Lego Kit will be housed at the synod resource center and is available for a one or two week period.

It can be picked up on Thursday afternoon at the resource center and must be returned to the resource center the following Thursday morning. 

Or, arrangements to exchange custody of the kit may be made directly between the congregation that has it and the one that has reserved it. If a direct exchange is arranged, PLEASE advise the Synod Resource Center at 715-559-3445 or by email at  staff@synodresourcecenter.org 
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